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Session 3

SAT 29 DEC 2018  18.30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Light (60kg) MOHD FAZLI BIN MAT JAINUDDIN PER

JOHAR BIN ITHNIN 1 DIV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SOMSAK WANAISRANON KRSP

PEN

PEN

INA

KRSP

WILLIAM MACKO

PARUNRAJ NAIKKER

TAMIL SELVAM

M.ARISYA PUTRA

SUPARDY RAKASIWI

30:27

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 28 Light (60kg) NORASWARDI BIN MOHD NORDIN 3 DIV

DAELONIEL MCDELON BONG SWK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP TARMYZE KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

SITI HABIBAH

MOHD FAIZZI

SHUHASHRNI

CLARK JANTOM

KHAIRIL AJREEN

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 29 Light (60kg) MUHAMMAD AIMAANI BIN WAHID KED

ARFIQANIE BIN AHMAD ANSHORI MSN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP ZAWAWI KRSP

THA

KRSP

ATM

KRSP

TITI HARIYATI

SOMSAK WANAISRANON

WAN ZAIFU

HASNIZAM

MOHD ADLI TAJUDDIN

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

4 30 Light (60kg) MEGAT MOHD IZZUDIN BIN MOHD NASIR ATM

WHIRATHEP MEL BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP CLARK JANTOM PEN

PTM

PTM

KRSP

PEN

JERRAD

OMAR DANI

RASHID

MOHD FAIZZI

MOHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 31 Light Welter (64kg) MUHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMARULZAMAN SWK

HIDAYAT BIN ABU HASSAN PEN

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP WAN ZAIFU PTM

KRSP

KRSP

KED

KRSP

MAZLAN

MUHAMAD YUSOF

TUAN ZAHARONNIZAN

RAJENDRAN

WILLIAM MACKO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 32 Light Welter (64kg) HALIM IZAN BIN SULAIMAN TRG

MUHAMMAD MUADDZAM BIN CHE WAN ATM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATM HASNIZAM PEN

KRSP

KRSP

PEN

KRSP

TAMIL SELVAM

SHUHASHRNI

KHAIRIL AJREEN

PARUNRAJ NAIKKER

ZAWAWI

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

7 33 Light Welter (64kg) KYAW MIN OO MYA

MOHAMAD RAZKI BIN ZULKILI 3 DIV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA M.ARISYA PUTRA PEN

KRSP

PTM

PEN

KRSP

MOHD AZRAL

TARMYZE

RASHID

JERRAD

MUHAMAD YUSOF

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

8 34 Light Welter (64kg) MOHAMAD KHAIROLL BIN KALAI MSN

MUHAMAD ADNAN BIN JEMAIN JOH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PTM OMAR DANI KRSP

KRSP

ATM

KRSP

KRSP

MOHD ADLI TAJUDDIN

WILLIAM MACKO

HASNIZAM

ZAWAWI

TITI HARIYATI

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 35 Welter (69kg) MOHD ASWAN BIN CHE AZMI PEN

MYO KYAW THU MYA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PTM MAZLAN KRSP

KRSP

THA

KRSP

KRSP

MOHD FAIZZI

CLARK JANTOM

SOMSAK WANAISRANON

TUAN ZAHARONNIZAN

WAN ZAIFU

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 36 Welter (69kg) MOHD ARIF IKWAN BIN ROZMAN PER

MUHAMAD FITRI BIN MUSA 1 DIV BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP MUHAMAD YUSOF PEN

INA

PEN

KRSP

KRSP

PARUNRAJ NAIKKER

M.ARISYA PUTRA

MOHAN

KHAIRIL AJREEN

SITI HABIBAH

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

11 37 Welter (69kg) MUHAMMAD SYAHMI BIN MOHD SANUSI SWK

MOHAMAD AZAM  ASRAF BIN ABD RAZAK MEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP WILLIAM MACKO KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

PTM

KRSP

ZAWAWI

WAN ZAIFU

TITI HARIYATI

OMAR DANI

CLARK JANTOM

30:25

30:27

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 38 Welter (69kg) MOHD AZHAR BIN USOP 3 DIV

MOHAMAD ZULFADHLI BIN MD YAZIZ ATM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PTM RASHID PEN

ATM

PTM

PEN

PEN

MOHD AZRAL

HASNIZAM

MAZLAN

MOHAN

TAMIL SELVAM

29:26

29:26

29:26

29:26

28:27

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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