

# OHANAN TINJU ANTARABANGSA PESTA PULAU PINANG 2018 (ELITE)

## **Session Results**



### **SAT 29 DEC 2018 18.30 - EVENING**

	_						Team		_		
Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	27	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MOHD FAZLI BIN MAT JAINUDDIN JOHAR BIN ITHNIN		PER 1 DIV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	THA	SOMSAK WANAISRANON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PEN PEN INA	WILLIAM MACKO PARUNRAJ NAIKKE TAMIL SELVAM M.ARISYA PUTRA SUPARDY RAKASI			30:27 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	28	Light (60kg)		RED	NORASWARDI BIN MOHD NORDIN		3 DIV				
2	20	Light (ookg)		BLUE	DAELONIEL MCDELON BONG	l	SWK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TARMYZE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP KRSP KRSP KRSP	SITI HABIBAH MOHD FAIZZI SHUHASHRNI CLARK JANTOM KHAIRIL AJREEN			27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
						Judge 5.	KKOF	KHAIKIL AJREEN			25.50
3	29	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMMAD AIMAANI BIN WAHID ARFIQANIE BIN AHMAD ANSHORI		KED MSN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	KRSP	ZAWAWI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KRSP ATM	TITI HARIYATI SOMSAK WANAISR WAN ZAIFU HASNIZAM MOHD ADLI TAJUDI			9:10 9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
4	30	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MEGAT MOHD IZZUDIN BIN MOHD NASIR WHIRATHEP		ATM MEL	BLUE	KO	R1	
			Referee:	KRSP	CLARK JANTOM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PEN PTM PTM KRSP	JERRAD OMAR DANI RASHID MOHD FAIZZI MOHAN			- - - -
5	31	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN KAMARULZAMAN HIDAYAT BIN ABU HASSAN		SWK PEN	RED	KO	R1	
			Referee:	KRSP	WAN ZAIFU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP KRSP KED	MAZLAN MUHAMAD YUSOF TUAN ZAHARONNIZ RAJENDRAN WILLIAM MACKO	ZAN		- - - -
6	22	Light Wolter (64kg)		RED	HALIM IZAN BIN SULAIMAN		TRG	RED	RSC	R3	
U	32	Light Welter (64kg)		BLUE	MUHAMMAD MUADDZAM BIN CHE WAN		ATM	NED	1100	113	
			Referee:	ATM	HASNIZAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP KRSP PEN	TAMIL SELVAM SHUHASHRNI KHAIRIL AJREEN PARUNRAJ NAIKKE ZAWAWI	ER .		20:18 20:18 20:18 20:17 20:17
7	33	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	KYAW MIN OO MOHAMAD RAZKI BIN ZULKILI		MYA 3 DIV	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		M.ARISYA PUTRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PEN KRSP PTM PEN	MOHD AZRAL TARMYZE RASHID JERRAD MUHAMAD YUSOF			30:27 30:27 30:24 30:26 30:24
8	34	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMAD KHAIROLL BIN KALAI MUHAMAD ADNAN BIN JEMAIN		MSN JOH	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		OMAR DANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP KRSP ATM KRSP	MOHD ADLI TAJUDI WILLIAM MACKO HASNIZAM ZAWAWI TITI HARIYATI	DIN		- - - -

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# OHANAN TINJU ANTARABANGSA PESTA PULAU PINANG 2018 (ELITE)

## **Session Results**

### Session 3

### **SAT 29 DEC 2018 18.30 - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	35	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MOHD ASWAN BIN CHE AZMI MYO KYAW THU		PEN MYA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PTM	MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP THA	MOHD FAIZZI CLARK JANTOM SOMSAK WANAISI TUAN ZAHARONN WAN ZAIFU			28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	36	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MOHD ARIF IKWAN BIN ROZMAN MUHAMAD FITRI BIN MUSA		PER 1 DIV	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	KRSP	MUHAMAD YUSOF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	INA	PARUNRAJ NAIKK M.ARISYA PUTRA MOHAN KHAIRIL AJREEN SITI HABIBAH	ER		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
11	37	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MUHAMMAD SYAHMI BIN MOHD SANUSI MOHAMAD AZAM ASRAF BIN ABD RAZAK		SWK MEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KRSP	WILLIAM MACKO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KRSP KRSP	ZAWAWI WAN ZAIFU TITI HARIYATI OMAR DANI CLARK JANTOM			30:25 30:27 30:24 30:27 30:27
12	38	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	MOHD AZHAR BIN USOP MOHAMAD ZULFADHLI BIN MD YAZIZ		3 DIV ATM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PTM	RASHID	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ATM PTM PEN	MOHD AZRAL HASNIZAM MAZLAN MOHAN TAMIL SELVAM			29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 28:27

LEGEND										
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points			
•										

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 1.0